Komoditi

(Kelapa) Butiran
(Kelapa) Gula merah
(Cengkeh) Bunga
(Cengkeh) Daun Kering
(Cengkeh) Minyak cengkeh
Kopi

Kakao

Jambu mete

Kapuk Randu

Aren

Lada

Nilam

Kapas

Tembakau

Jumlah

TBM ™

5705 15414
0 1147
1869 2838
0 0

0 0
656 725
1813 1934
3 43

19 20
25 22
47 19

0 127

0 52

0 280

10137 22621

TT/TR

2512
0
3258
0

0
748
1937
101
50
10
17

0

29
29
8691

JIML

23631
0
7966
0

0
2129
5872
147
89

57

83
127
81
309
40491

PRODUKSI

21279981
10811690
266340
2573703
39466
404964
410837
11117
3417
148529
3131
1175235
5359
304044
37437813

PRODUKTIVITAS

1380
9133
95

0

0

555
210
272
204
6684
164
14594
62
1216
34569
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